
MAC Pathfinders 
2023-2024 Calendar 

 
 
Sunday, August 13 – Pathfinder Registra7on @ 2:00 p.m. | Gym 
 
Saturday, August 26 – 1st Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Saturday, September 9 – Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Friday, September 15-Sunday, September 17 – Pathfinder TLT Kickstart @ CohuQa Springs Youth Camp 
 
Saturday, September 23-Sunday, September 24 – Lock-in | Gym 
 
Friday, October 6-Sunday, October 8 – Pathfinder Campout | Loca7on TBD 
 
Saturday, October 14 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Saturday, October 28 – Church Retreat 
 
Friday, November 3 – Sunday, November 5 – Pathfinder Teen Challenge @ CohuQa Springs Youth Camp 
 
Saturday, November 11 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Friday, December 1-Sunday, December 3 – Junior Event @ CohuQa Springs Youth Camp 
 
Saturday, December 9 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Saturday, December 16 – Christmas Party @ 7:00 p.m. | Gym 
 
Saturday, January 13 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Friday, January 19-Sunday, January 21 – TLT Conven7on | CohuQa Springs Youth Camp 
 
Saturday, January 27 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Saturday, February 10 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Friday, February 23-Sunday, February 25 – Teen Event @ CohuQa Springs Youth Camp 
 
Saturday, February 24 - Mee7ng (Juniors ONLY) | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Saturday, March 9 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Saturday, March 23 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Saturday, April 13 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 



Thursday, April 25-Sunday, April 28 – Georgia-Cumberland Conference Camporee | CohuQa Springs Youth 
Camp 
 
Saturday, May 11 - Mee7ng | Lunch from 12:30-1:30 | Mee7ng @ 1:30 | Gym 
 
Monday, August 5-Sunday, August 11 – Interna7onal Pathfinder Camporee | GilleQe, Wyoming 


